
Name 

Unit 1 Vocabulary Worksheet 1

3.1.V13

Celebrations

 1 Look, read and match. 

 2 Read, find the mistakes and rewrite.

set off a diploma

wave  a cap and gown

wear fireworks

get the candles

blow out a flag

1

2

3

4

5

 1. You have to blow out the fireworks on the cake!

  

 2. When I graduate, I will get a candle.

  

 3. There is a pirate cap and gown waving on the ship.

  

 4. I love it when they set off diplomas.

  

 5. Her parents were so proud to see her wear a flag when she graduated.

  

You have to blow out the candles on the cake.
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